QUBA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Usrahta, azad, Shahganj, Jaunpur

Academic Calendar — (2025 — 2026)

S.No. DAY DATE DESCRIPTION CELEBRATION  HOLIDAYS

1

NEW SESSION STARTS

Saturday

28.06.2025

Result of P.A- |, Unit Test - | & PES-1

Tuesdav | 01/04/2025 | (Nursery - XII) (2025 - 2026) ) )
2 Monday 31.03.2025 | Eid-ul-Fitr (Depending on Moon) - 1
3 Sunday 06.04.2025 | Ram Navami - -
4 Saturday 12.04.2025 | Hanuman Jayanti 1 =
5 Wednesday| 07.05.2025 | Ravindra Nath Tagore Jayanti 1 -
o | Yordeyto | oxos202 | Torodc Assessorntt Qursen =V | ouring schoolours
7 | Mondayto | 12.05.2025 summer Break 30
Saturday 14.06.2025
Monday 16.06.2025 Session Resumes After Break
Saturday 21.06.2025 | world's Yoga Day 1 -

Saturday

01.1.2025

PTM - Il (Periodic Assessment-IIl, Un

n Sunday 06.07.2025 [ Moharram = =

12 | Thursday 10.07.2025 | GuruPurnima 1 -

13 | Fridayto 01.08.2025 | Periodic Assessment-Il (Nursery - VIIl) During School Hours
Thursday 07.08.2025 | Unit Test - 11 (1X/X1), PES-1 (X/x11)

14 Friday to 08.08.2025 | Raksha Bandhan - 2
Saturday 09.08.2025

15 Thursday  14.08.2025 PTM - | (Periodic Assessment-II, Unit Test - Il & PES-II)

16 Friday 15.08.2025 | Independence Day 1

17 | saturday 16.08.2025 | Krishna Janmashtami - 1

18 | Wednesday| 27.08.2025 | Ganesh Chaturthi 1 =

19 Friday 05.09.2025 | Teacher's Day 1 -

20 | Mondayto | 08.09.2025 | wpte ook Assessment - | (Nur. -XII During School Hours
Saturday 13.09.2025 ( ) 9

21 | Sunday 14.09.2025 | HindiDiwas 1 -

22 | Monday 22.09.2025 | Navratra Sthapana = 1

23 | Thursdayto| 25.09.2025 | Periodic Assessment-Ill (Nursery - Vill) During School Hours
Wednesday| 01.10.2025 | Unit Test - Il (1X/XI), PES-1II (X/XI1)

24 | Thursday | 02.10.2025 | Gandhi& Shastri Jayanti - 1

Vijay Dashmi (Dussehra)
25 | saturday 04/10/2025 Half Yearly Exam (Nursery, IX & XI)
Pro-Board-{X-&XH)

26

27 | Thursday 16.10.2025 | peepawali Holidays (Mid-Term-Break) - 9
to Saturday | 25.10.2025

29 | Wednesday| 05.11.2025 Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 1 -

30 | Mondayto [ 10.11.2025 Note Book Assessment - Il (Nur. to XII) During School Hours
Saturday 15.11.2025

31 Friday 14.11.2025 Children’s Day 1 -

32 | Tuesday 16.12.2025 Vijay Diwas 1 =

33




S.No.‘ DAY DATE DESCRIPTION ‘ CELEBRATION HOLIDAYS
34 [ Thursday 25.12,2025 | Christmas Day Celebration 1 -
35 | Mondayto | 29122025 | winter Break - 9
Wednesday| 07.01.2026

36 Thursday 08.01.2026 Session Resumes

37 | saturday 10.01.2026 PTM - Ill (Half Yearly & Pre - Board)

38 | Monday 12.01.2026 Swami Vivekanand Jayanti 1 -

39 | Wednesday| 14.01.2026 | Makar Sankranti (Depending on Panchang) - 1

40 | Thursdayto| 15.01.2026 | Pre Board Examination - Il (Class X & XII) During School Hours
Wednesday| 21.01.2026 | & Annual Exam (Class IX & XI1)

41 | wednesday| 21.01.2026 | Junior Sports Meet

42 | Friday 23.01.2026 | Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti & 1 -

Basant Panchami

43 | Saturday 24.01.2026 Senior Sports Meet

44 | Monday 26.01.2026 Republic Day Celebration (Sharp at 9:00 AM) 1 -

45 | Thursdayto| 29.01.2026 | Note Book Assessment - Il (Nur. to IX & XI) During School Hours
Wednesday| 04.02.2026

46 | Friday 30.01.2026 | Shaheed Diwas (Martyr's Day) 2 Minutes silence at 11:00

47 Monday to | 09.02.2026 iadi — - During School Hours
carE 14.02.2026 Periodic Assessment-IV (Nursery - VIII) g

48 | sunday 15.02.2026 Mahashivaratri - -

49 ( Monday 02.03.2026 | Principal Power Holiday - 1

50 | Tuesdayto | 03.03.2026 | |,5ikq pahan/ Dhulandi Holidays - 2
Wednesday| 04.03.2026 / Y

51 | Mondayto | 09.03.2026 | aAnnyual Examination (Nursery - ViIII) During School Hours
Saturda 14.03.2026

Saturday

21.03.2026

ANNUAL RESULT DECLARATION

Wednesday

01/04/2026

New Session Starts (Nursery - XII) (2026 - 2027)




